
 LIBERTYVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 70  2019 - 2020  SCHOOL CALENDAR

August 19, 20 (Mon/Tues) Teacher Institute

August 21 (Wednesday) Classes Begin

September 2 (Monday) No School - Labor Day

September 30 (Monday) No School

October 9 (Wednesday) No School

October 16 (Wednesday) Early Release-
HIGHLAND ONLY - 1:45 p.m.
Parent-Teacher Conferences

October 17 (Thursday Early Release Parent-Teacher Conferences - K-5 1:15 p.m.
Early Release Parent - Teacher Conferences - Highland 1:45 p.m.

October 18 (Friday) No School

November 11 (Monday) No School - Veterans’ Day

November 15 (Friday) Early Release - K-5 - 1:15 p.m.
Early Release - Highland- 1:45 p.m.
Records Day

November 27 (Wednesday) No School

November 28, 29 (Thurs./Fri.) No School - Thanksgiving Holiday

December 20 - January 5 No School - Winter Break

January 6 (Monday) Classes Resume

January 20 (Monday) No School - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

February 12 (Wednesday) Early Release - HIGHLAND ONLY - 1:45 p.m.
Parent-Teacher Conferences

February 13 (Thursday) Early - Release - K-5 - 1:15 p.m.
Early Release - Highland - 1:45 p.m.
Parent-Teacher Conferences

February 14 (Friday) No School

February 17 (Monday) No School - Presidents Day

February 28 (Friday) Early Release - K-5 - 1:15 p.m.
Early Release - Highland - 1:45 p.m.
Records Day

March 23 - March 29 Spring Break

March 30 (Monday) Classes Resume

April 10 (Friday) No School

April 13 (Monday) Teacher Institute

May 22 (Friday) Early Release - K-5 1:15 p.m.
Early Release - Highland 1:45 p.m.
Records Day

May 25 (Monday) No School - Memorial Day

June 3 (Wednesday) Last Day of School Early Release - (Tentative, subject to use of 
emergency days)
Early Release - K-5 - 1:15 p.m.
Early Release - Highland - 1:45 p.m.


